
Portfolio Specialist Map

Regions Specialist Contact Information

West
AK  CA  HI  NV 

Bill Eismann
weismann@rbadvisors.com

(215) 738-4973

Northwest & Mountain
AZ  CO  ID  MT  OR  UT  WA  WY

Peter Cutone
pcutone@rbadvisors.com

(617) 901-5102

Central
IA  IL  IN  KS  MI  MN  MO  ND  NE  OH  

SD WI
Tim Kuhn

tkuhn@rbadvisors.com
(314) 420-6336

Southcentral
AR  LA  NM  OK  TX

Tim Kuhn
tkuhn@rbadvisors.com

(314) 420-6336

Northeast
CT  MA  ME  NH  NY  RI  VT

Bob Tisler
rtisler@rbadvisors.com

(847) 707-3220

NY Metro & Long Island
Manhattan, Brooklyn, Queens, Staten 

Island, Bronx, Long Island, Westchester
Sean Gillooley

sgillooley@rbadvisors.com
(917) 856-8268

Mid-Atlantic
DC  DE  MD  NJ  PA  (North)VA  WV

Justin Laurienzo
jlaurienzo@rbadvisors.com

(716) 713-5370

Southeast
AL FL  GA  KY  MS  NC  PR  SC  TN 

(South) VA
Evan Zlotnick

ezlotnick@rbadvisors.com
(954) 695-0562

Hybrid
AR IN KY LA NM OK TN Cincinnati Metro

Joe Crimaldi
jcrimaldi@rbadvisors.com

(212) 692-4072

RIA Specialist Vincenzo Fratto
vfratto@rbadvisors.com

(212) 692-4079

Internal Sales Specialist Patrick Murray
pmurray@rbadvisors.com

(212) 692-4074

National Sales Director
Terry Ober
tober@rbadvisors.com                 (781) 718-7913

Relationship Manager, National Accounts
Katherine Gross
kgross@rbadvisors.com                (212) 692-4073

General Sales 
sales@rbadvisors.com                      (212) 692-4088

Institutional
Rich Walsh

rwalsh@rbadvisors.com
(732) 598-4131
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